Position

School Bus Driver

Mechanic Il

Mechanic Il

Dispatcher

School Bus Driver

Dispatcher

Mechanic Il

Warehouseman |l

School Bus Driver

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Department

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Total Wages

$72,390

$65,971

$65,924

$65,420

$59,211

$58,584

$57,275

$57,126

$55,433

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,093

$21,310

$23,237

$17,505

$17,820

$22,006

$21,847

$19,767

$19,208



Mechanic Il

Warehouseman |l

School Bus Driver

Warehouseman Il

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

$55,416

$54,592

$53,042

$51,778

$51,446

$51,024

$49,807

$48,065

$47,882

$47,515

$22,402

$20,764

$19,547

$19,064

$18,882

$19,022

$17,034

$18,683

$18,822

$16,739



School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Mechanic Il

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

$47,275

$47,091

$46,608

$45,953

$45,431

$45,125

$44,880

$44,415

$44,056

$43,868

$18,321

$18,977

$16,608

$18,836

$19,089

$17,853

$18,534

$17,356

$16,936

$17,881



School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

$43,700

$41,839

$41,636

$41,276

$40,973

$38,842

$38,711

$38,019

$37,087

$36,793

$16,795

$18,590

$16,208

$16,423

$17,284

$14,830

$15,962

$15,940

$19,717

$17,562



School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

$36,533

$36,218

$34,725

$33,926

$32,800

$32,183

$31,376

$31,069

$30,576

$29,781

$18,065

$17,515

$17,600

$9,206

$17,366

$17,429

$16,766

$8,512

$16,163

$10,692



School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Mechanic Il

Mechanic Il

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

$29,182

$28,679

$23,780

$23,575

$23,346

$23,083

$22,065

$21,813

$21,293

$21,064

$11,970

$16,767

$10,915

$8,459

$5,827

$15.196

$9,644

$5,570

$8,361

$8,140



School Bus Driver

Warehouseman |l

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

$20,816

$19,335

$19,249

$10,967

$10,328

$9,795

$9,631

$9,081

$8,770

$5,836

$7,912

$852

$11,261

$1,566

$1,214

$3,349

$3,346

$4,488

$2,855

$5,012



Warehouseman Il

School Bus Driver

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

Bus Driver, Mechanic,
Supplies & Mail
Distribution,
Warehouse

$1,168

$46

$0

$7



