Position O	ther Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
School Bus Driver		Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$72,390	\$19,093
Mechanic II		Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$65,971	\$21,310
Mechanic II		Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$65,924	\$23,237
Dispatcher		Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$65,420	\$17,505
School Bus Driver		Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$59,211	\$17,820
Dispatcher		Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$58,584	\$22,006
Mechanic II		Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$57,275	\$21,847
Warehouseman II		Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$57,126	\$19,767
School Bus Driver		Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$55,433	\$19,208

Mechanic II	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$55,416	\$22,402
Warehouseman II	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$54,592	\$20,764
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$53,042	\$19,547
Warehouseman II	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$51,778	\$19,064
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$51,446	\$18,882
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$51,024	\$19,022
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$49,807	\$17,034
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$48,065	\$18,683
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$47,882	\$18,822
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$47,515	\$16,739

School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$47,275	\$18,321
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$47,091	\$18,977
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$46,608	\$16,608
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$45,953	\$18,836
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$45,431	\$19,089
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$45,125	\$17,853
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$44,880	\$18,534
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$44,415	\$17,356
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$44,056	\$16,936
Mechanic II	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$43,868	\$17,881

School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$43,700	\$16,795
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$41,839	\$18,590
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$41,636	\$16,208
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$41,276	\$16,423
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$40,973	\$17,284
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$38,842	\$14,830
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$38,711	\$15,962
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$38,019	\$15,940
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$37,087	\$19,717
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$36,793	\$17,562

School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$36,533	\$18,065
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$36,218	\$17,515
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$34,725	\$17,600
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$33,926	\$9,206
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$32,800	\$17,366
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$32,183	\$17,429
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$31,376	\$16,766
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$31,069	\$8,512
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$30,576	\$16,163
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$29,781	\$10,692

School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$29,182	\$11,970
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$28,679	\$16,767
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$23,780	\$10,915
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$23,575	\$8,459
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$23,346	\$5,827
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$23,083	\$15,196
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$22,065	\$9,644
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$21,813	\$5,570
Mechanic II	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$21,293	\$8,361
Mechanic II	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$21,064	\$8,140

School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$20,816	\$7,912
Warehouseman II	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$19,335	\$852
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$19,249	\$11,261
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$10,967	\$1,566
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$10,328	\$1,214
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$9,795	\$3,349
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$9,631	\$3,346
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$9,081	\$4,488
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$8,770	\$2,855
School Bus Driver	Marysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$5,836	\$5,012

Warehouseman II	Ma	arysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$1,168	\$0
School Bus Driver	Ma	arysville Joint Unified	Bus Driver, Mechanic, Supplies & Mail Distribution, Warehouse	\$46	\$7